HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HCR
HCR
HCR
HJR
HJR
HJR

10:
10:
10;
18;
79:
120:
294:
324;
324:
324:
329:
329
334:
334
334:

18:
43:
68:
68:
68:

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Tuesday, February 05, 2008

Burch, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Meeks, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Burch, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Meeks, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Meeks, Yea
Burch, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Meeks, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Dedman, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Burch, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Meeks, Yea

20th Legislative Day



