## HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Tuesday, February 05, 2008 20th Legislative Day

HB	10:	Burch, Yea
НВ	10:	Horlander, Yea
HB	10:	Meeks, Yea
HB	18:	Horlander, Yea
HB	79:	Horlander, Yea
HB	120:	Horlander, Yea
HB	294:	Horlander, Yea
HB	324:	Burch, Yea
HB	324:	Horlander, Yea
HB	324:	Meeks, Yea
HB	329:	Horlander, Yea
нв	329:	Meeks, Yea
HB	334:	Burch, Yea
HB	334:	Horlander, Yea
HB	334:	Meeks, Yea
HCR	7:	Horlander, Yea
HCR	18:	Dedman, Yea
HCR	43:	Horlander, Yea
HJR	68:	Burch, Yea
HJR	68:	Horlander, Yea
HJR	68:	Meeks, Yea